
Pos 

Classic 500 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

Classic 750 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

Classic Legend 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 

Classic Special 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

753 

77 

1 

5 

210 

24 

3 

953 

12 

8 

999 

966 

37 

48 

16 

956 

25 

968 

914 

985 

41 

50 

57 

Name 

Sulo Lukáš 
Stocco Mario 
Ježovica Jozef 
Talaga Otakar 
Seidl Frank 

Maier Johann 

Špendal Milan 
Garlassi Luciano 
Vontor Josef 
Matuš Karel 
Follrich Milan 

Vinsani Arrigo 

Salopek Zoran 
Èížek Jan 
Špaèek Juraj 
Calisti Lenzi Quido 
Špaèek Michal 
Pavel Tomáš 

Ritter Franz 

Nechanický Jiøí 
Kupka Radoslav 
Janèík Jaroslav 

Sarac Cristian 

Class 

Classic 500 
Classic 500 
Classic 500 
Classic 500 
Classic 500 

Classic 500 

Classic 750 
Classic 750 
Classic 750 
Classic 750 
Classic 750 

Classic 750 

Classic Legend 
Classic Legend 
Classic Legend 
Classic Legend 
Classic Legend 
Classic Legend 

Classic Legend 

Classic Special 
Classic Special 
Classic Special 

Classic Special 

Last Tm 

1:32.506 
1:35.404 
1:38.467 
1:43.147 
1:49.170 

1:32.865 
1:32.737 
1:42.907 
1:54.315 
2:02.744 

1:28.154 
1:30.179 
1:28.504 
1:31.238 
1:32.519 
1:47.782 

1:33.875 
1:38.936 
1:47.702 

Diff 

13.214 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 

0.273 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNS 

17.046 
19.292 
23.698 
40.594 
1 Lap 

DNS 

15.208 
1 Lap 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:32.506 

1:34.702 

1:36.438 

1:41.861 

1:47.910 

1:32.865 

1:32.737 

1:41.094 

1:50.017 

2:01.478 

1:27.748 

1:29.226 

1:28.504 

1:30.118 

1:31.808 

1:47.782 

1:33.875 

1:36.245 

1:46.888 

Laps 

8 
8 
7 
7 
7 

8 
8 
7 
7 
6 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

8 
8 
7 

Moto 

Yamaha 250 
Motomorini 500 
Yamaha 250 
Benelli 500 
Italjet 

Yamaha  RD 350 

Kawasaki 550 
Ducati Sport 750 
Honda 750 
Suzuki GS 750 
Kawasaki 550 

Honda 

Ducati 
Ducati  851 SP 
Ducati  851 
Ducati 851 
Ducati 851 
Ducati Harris 

Moto Guzzi 850 

Honda 
Suzuki  GS 100 
Kawasaki 950 

Kawasaki 900 

FNM 

SMF 
FMI 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

DMSB 

HMS 
FMI 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

SMF 

HMS 
SMF 
SMF 
FMI 
SMF 
SMF 

SMF 

SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 

FRM 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 

0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 

0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

0 

25 
20 
16 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

17.046 

Avg. Speed 

129,193 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.748 

Best Speed 

131,162 

Best Lap by 

37 - Salopek Zoran 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SLOVAKIA RING 

JURY PRESIDENT: Martin Hejduk
RACE DIRECTOR: Peter Balaz

FIM Europe Alpe Adria Vintage 

Classic 500+750+Legend+Open 

Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:11:03 

Slovakia Ring V5 3,197 km 

1. 5. 2017 13:00 


